
2017-2018 events
Welcome Dinner*
Thursday, Aug. 24 • 6 p.m. • Room 544
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

Ninth Annual NABA-AZ Seven Generations Dinner 
Saturday, Sept. 9 • 5:30 p.m
Wild Horse Pass Hotel & Casino, Chandler, AZ
Tickets at naba-az.com

Judge Claudette White, Tribal Justice Movie Screening & Reception*
Friday, Sept. 15 • 1:30 p.m. 
W.P. Carey Armstrong Great Hall
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

Lunch Lecture with Professor Robert J. Miller* 
Tuesday, Sept. 26 • 12 p.m.
President Peterson Zah Active Learning Classroom, Room 352
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

PLSI 50th Anniversary Celebration
Thursday, Sept. 28 – Friday, Sept. 29
Isleta Resort and Casino, Albuquerque, NM
Register at ailc-inc.org

Alumni & Friends Washington, D.C. Mixer*
Tuesday, Oct. 10 • 5:30-7:30 p.m. • Penn Social
801 E St NW, Washington, DC
RSVP at forms.law.asu.edu/washington2017

Navajo Nation Law CLE Conference
Friday, Oct. 20 • 8 a.m.-5:15 p.m. • Room 644
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ 
Register at law.asu.edu/navajolaw2017

Lunch Lecture with Professor Robert N. Clinton* 
Monday, Oct. 30 • 12 p.m.
President Peterson Zah Active Learning Classroom, Room 352
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

Alumni JD/MBA Panel 
Thursday, Nov. 9 • 12-1:30 p.m.
President Peterson Zah Active Learning Classroom, Room 352
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

Cultures Under Water: Climate Impacts on Tribal Cultural Heritage 
Wednesday, Dec. 6 – Friday, Dec. 8 
Memorial Union • Ventana Ballroom • Tempe campus        
1290 S. Normal Ave., Tempe, AZ
Register at law.asu.edu/climateimpacts

Indian Legal Program

Beus Center for Law and Society • 111 E Taylor St • Phoenix, AZ 85004

Native American Voting Rights Coalition: Arizona Field Hearings*
Thursday, Jan. 11
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

Eleventh Annual William C. Canby Jr. Lecture & Reception* 
Robert T. Anderson, Professor of Law, University of Washington 
School of Law and Visiting Professor of Law, Harvard Law Center
Thursday, Jan. 25 • 4:30 p.m.
W.P. Carey Armstrong Great Hall
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ
RSVP at law.asu.edu/canby2018

Fourth Annual Tribal Government E-Commerce CLE: Wiring the 
Rez: Innovative Strategies for Business Development Conference
Thursday, Feb. 1 – Friday, Feb. 2
Wild Horse Pass Hotel & Casino, Chandler, AZ
Register at law.asu.edu/ecommerce2018

Lunch Lecture with Professor Patty Ferguson-Bohnee* 
Tuesday, Feb. 20 • 12 p.m.
President Peterson Zah Active Learning Classroom, Room 352
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

NNALSA Moot Court
Friday, March 2 - Sunday, March 4
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

ILP Alumni & Friends Reception & Awards Ceremony
Thursday, April 5 • 5:30 p.m. • Shadows Lounge
Talking Stick Resort, Scottsdale, AZ
RSVP at ilp@asu.edu

ILP/NALSA Graduation Reception*
May TBD 
W.P. Carey Armstrong Great Hall 
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ

Tribal Court Trial Skills College
Beus Center for Law and Society, Phoenix, AZ
Register at law.asu.edu/tribalcourt2018

*Free and open to the public. RSVP’s appreciated at ilp@asu.edu

Visit the law school website for updates at law.asu.edu/law-events, check 
out our blog at law.asu.edu/ilpblog, or contact Kate Rosier at 480-965-6204 
or kate.rosier@asu.edu


